



The Brihanmumbai Electric Supply & Transport Undertaking

(OF THE BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARPALIKA)



NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER

Brihanmumbai Electric Supply & Transport Undertaking (BEST) invites bids for purchase of **Solar energy** on short term basis for the month of October, 2022 to March, 2023 through National e-bidding process. The bid document for participation can be downloaded through DEEP e-portal of www.mstcecommerce.com from **10:00 hrs. of 10.08.2022**. Bids must be submitted online through this portal on or before **17:00 hrs of 18.08.2022**. Any corrigendum will be published on the referred website only.

General Manager

BEST Undertaking

PRO/DEPP/75 /2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

To all the customers and well-wishers of Sustainable Agro-Commercial Finance Ltd. ("SAFL"), please take a note that, we are shifting our **Piliv Office** on the following address with effect from 11th November 2022.



SAFL

Sustainable Agro-commercial Finance Ltd.

New Address:

Sustainable Agro- commercial Finance Ltd,

4197/98/2, 1st Floor, Bhosle Chowk,

Navi Peth, Pandharpur – 413304.



GLOBAL OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD.

Registered Office : 101, Swapnabhoomi, 'A' Wing, S. K. Bole Road, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400 028. CIN No : L61100MH1976PLC019229

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results (Provisional)

for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	2,004.81	1,851.40	1,837.96	6,497.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,358.04)	(1,126.51)	(1,098.12)	(5,481.94)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,412.16)	(2,024.35)	(1,682.28)	(7,075.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,414.48)	(2,045.40)	(1,684.67)	(7,103.92)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,665.25)	(2,567.92)	(2,008.20)	(8,005.81)
Equity Share Capital	2,472.88	2,472.88	2,472.88	2,472.88
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	(28,012.99)
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for Continuing and Discontinued Operations) -				
1. Basic	(13.81)	(5.51)	(6.50)	(25.16)
2. Diluted	(13.81)	(5.51)	(6.50)	(25.16)

NOTES :
(1) Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follows :

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,297.47	1,369.28	1,424.50	4,734.93
Profit before Tax	(3,424.85)	(1,762.75)	(1,448.91)	(6,176.73)
Profit after Tax	(3,426.92)	(1,783.55)	(1,451.06)	(6,204.53)

(2) The financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9th August, 2022. The Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

(3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results filed for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.globaloffshore.in)

By Order of the Board,

For Global Offshore Services Limited,

Sd/-

M . M. Honkan

Whole-Time Director

Place : Mumbai.

Date : 9th August, 2022.



Extracts of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results

for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30 June, 2022	31 March, 2022	30 June, 2021	31 March, 2022
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Revenue from continuing operations	3,995	3,481	2,978	12,622
2. Profit from continuing operations before exceptional items, share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures and associate and tax	768	489	377	1,452
3. Profit from continuing operations after exceptional items, before share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures and associate and tax	768	489	377	1,441
4. Profit from continuing operations before tax	797	513	428	1,667
5. Profit from continuing operations after tax	641	470	342	1,400
6. (Loss)/profit from discontinued operations before tax	(4)	(19)	-	18
7. (Loss)/profit from discontinued operations after tax	(4)	(25)	-	5
8. Profit for the period (5 + 7)	637	445	342	1,405
9. Total comprehensive income for the period	(188)	1,191	1,011	4,364
10. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	255	255	255	255
11. Other equity and Non-controlling interests				18,902
12. Earnings per share				
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations) in ₹	23.28*	18.17*	11.30*	49.17
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations) in ₹	(0.16)*	(0.97)*	-	0.20
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations) in ₹	23.12*	17.20*	11.30*	49.37

* Not annualised

Extracts of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results

for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30 June, 2022	31 March, 2022	30 June, 2021	31 March, 2022
1. Revenue from continuing operations	1,225	1,115	828	3,721
2. Profit from continuing operations before tax	495	315	282	988
3. Profit from continuing operations after tax	381	268	228	787
4. Profit from discontinued operations before tax	-	1	-	28
5. (Loss)/profit from discontinued operations after tax	-	(5)	-	15
6. Profit for the period (3 + 5)	381	263	228	802
7. Total comprehensive income for the period	(484)	438	587	2,340
8. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	255	255	255	255
9. Other equity				15,088
10. Earnings per share				
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations) in ₹	14.96*	10.52*	8.95*	30.87
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations) in ₹	-	(0.21)*	-	0.59
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations) in ₹	14.96*	10.31*	8.95*	31.46

* Not annualised

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tatachemicals.com).

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9 August, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

R. Mukundan

Managing Director and CEO

Place : Mumbai

Date : 9 August, 2022

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Tel: +91 22 66658282 Website: www.tatachemicals.com

CIN: L24239MH1939PLC002893 Email: investors@tatachemicals.com



ORIENT ABRASIVES LIMITED

CIN No.: L24299MH1971PLC366531

Regd. Office: Lawrence & Mayo House, 3rd Floor, 276, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001, Maharashtra.

Tel. No.: + 91 - 22 66221700 Fax : + 91 - 22 22074452

Investors Relations E-mail ID: investor@oalmail.co.in Website: www.orientabrasives.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30-06-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022	30-06-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	9,091.69	7,405.63	26,467.36	9,280.68	7,405.63	27,286.13
2.	Net Profit for the period / year before Tax & Exceptional items	486.54	251.45	891.90	543.22	251.42	870.44
3.	Net Profit for the period / year before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	486.54	251.45	891.90	543.22	251.42	870.44
4.	Net Profit for the period / year after Tax	341.69	223.17	702.03	382.59	223.14	686.09
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year [Comprising profit for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	348.49	225.59	729.23	389.80	225.56	713.83
6.	Equity Share Capital (Including Shares Forfeited Rs. 0.13 Lacs)	1,196.52	1,196.52	1,196.52	1,196.52	1,196.52	1,196.52
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	23,572.40	-	-	23,554.79
8.	Earnings / Loss Per Share (EPS) (of Re. 1/- each)						
	Basic EPS (Re.)	0.29	0.19	0.59	0.32	0.19	0.57
	Diluted EPS (Re.)	0.29	0.19	0.59	0.32	0.19	0.57

NOTES:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's Website www.orientabrasives.com.

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Orient Abrasives Limited ("the Company") at their respective meetings held on August 8, 2022, in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The Statutory Auditor have issued an unmodified review opinion on these results.

3. These financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) (as amended) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.

4. There is no change in the situation of availability of core raw material – specialised grade raw bauxite and partial operation of Porbandar Plant from the previous quarter.

For Orient Abrasives Limited

Sd/-

Harish Motiwalla

Chairman (Audit Committee & Board)

DIN : 00029835

Place : Mumbai

Date : August 8, 2022



THANE CREEK BRIDGE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

U45209MH2018SGC304423

Regd Office: Opp. Bandra Reclamation Bus Depot, Near Lilavati Hospital, KC Marg

Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050

Telephone No: 022-26400190/201 Fax No: 022-26417893 Website: www.msrdc.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022

(As per SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/637 dated Oct. 05, 2021)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30 th June, 2022	30 th June, 2021	31 st March, 2022	31 st March, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before prior period, Tax, Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	(1.82)	0.00	(3.38)	(3.55)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	(1.82)	0.00	(3.38)	(3.55)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.82)	0.00	(3.38)	(3.55)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1.82)	0.00	(3.38)	(3.55)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Shareholders' Fund)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(9.64)	(4.27)	(7.83)	(7.83)
8.	Security Premium Account	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9.	Net worth (6-7)	(4.64)	0.73	(2.83)	(2.83)
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt (including interest accrued but not due)	10,122.59	0.00	9,905.14	9,905.14
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(2,181.59)	0.00	(3,500.05)	(3,500.05)
13.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
	Basic & Diluted	(3.64)	0.00	(6.76)	(7.10)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the website (www.bseindia.com) of the Bombay Stock Exchange. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the websites www.bseindia.com and www.msrdc.in.

2. The financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 8th August, 2022. The results have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Chartered Accountant Firm.

3. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 20 13 (as amended) read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 ("Ind AS") as amended from time to time and in terms of Regulation 52 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended ("Listing Regulations"). During the period, there is no change in the accounting policies of the Company. Additional Information as required by Regulation 52 and Regulation 54 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is as per Annexure "I" attached.

4. As the company was not required to prepare quarterly financial statement under the pre-amended LODR 2015, therefore figures related to corresponding quarter ended 30th June 2021 are not available.

5. 8.90% Secured Rated Listed Partially Cumulative Redeemable Non-Convertible Bonds (Series I) aggregating to INR 98 Crores allotted on 16 February, 2022 are listed on BSE Limited.

6. Audit of the accounts of the Company for the F.Y. 2020-2021 is carried out by M/s. D.R. Mehta & Associates., Chartered Accountants being the audit firm appointed by The Comptroller and Auditor General of India who have issued audit report dated September 20, 2021 expressed an unmodified conclusion on those audited financial results for the year ended March,31 2021. The supplementary audit review report on the audited accounts of F.Y. 2020-2021 by the The Comptroller and Auditor General of India is pending as on date. The financial results of the Company for the financial year ended March 31, 2022 included in the enclosed statement are based on financial results for the respective period as audit is under process by statutory auditor B.M.Parekh & Co., Chartered Accountants as appointed by The Comptroller and Auditor General of India.

7. The credit rating of the company assigned at the time of issue has not been downgraded.

8. The company has provided for the accrued interest but not due on non-convertible debt securities during the reporting period. Redemption of the non-convertible securities is to be paid in fourteen semi-annual installments commencing from 30th September 2028 till 30th March 2035 along with interest (premium). Since the interest / principal amount related to non-convertible securities is not due for the reporting period, the company has not defaulted in payment of interest for non-convertible debt securities. Also, the properties charged are adequate in discharging the due repayment to bond holders i.e. interest and redemption amount.

9. The Company has maintained 100% Asset Cover by way of security. Pursuant to Regulation 54(2), disclosure of security created and maintained with respect to non-convertible debt securities is as follows :

- First ranking pari-passu charge on all of the Issuer's current assets (if any), both present and future, including without limitation, Project's book debts, operating cash flows, receivables, commissions, revenues of whatsoever nature and wherever arising, and all other current assets, whether now belonging to or that may at any time during the continuance of this Deed belong to the Company and/or that may at present or hereafter be held by any party anywhere to the order and disposition of the Company and all rights, title, interest, property, claims and demands whatsoever of the Company unto and upon the same which description shall include all properties of the above description whether presently in existence.
- First ranking pari-passu charge on the designated Toll Receivables Escrow Account in which the entire Toll Receivables of the Integrated Point would get deposited.
- Unconditional and irrevocable guarantee by Maharashtra State Road Development Corporation Limited (Holding Company) for the payment of Interest & principal.

10. As on 30th June, 2022, no investor complaint is pending.

11. The Company is engaged only in the business of road infrastructure development, operation & maintenance of toll road project on a Design Build Finance Operate Transfer basis in a single segment in India. It has no other reportable segments in terms of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 on Segment Reporting specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the 2013 Act").

12. Previous period figures have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification in order to comply with the requirements of the amended Schedule III to the Companies Act, 2013.

M/s C R SAGDEO & CO.

Chartered Accountants

(F R No. 108959W)

CA Piyush V. Luthra

Partner

M No. 174863

UDIN: 22174863AONVIH4676

Place: Mumbai

Date: 8th August, 2022


For and on behalf of Board

THANE CREEK BRIDGE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

A. B. Gaikwad

(Director)

(DIN 08061086)

 सारस्वत
ॐ

 JAYABHARAT CREDIT LIMITED

11/11/2019 11:00:00 AM
 Page 1 of 1

Downloaded from ascelibrary.org by University of California, San Diego on 06/01/15. Copyright ASCE, For All Rights Reserved, No part of this document may be reproduced without written permission from ASCE.
